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Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pančevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
27/06/2021 - 11:30 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:08.91 562
2. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:13.67 460
3. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:16.19 416
4. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:17.62 393
5. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:19.33 368
6. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.78 291
7. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:25.83 291
8. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:26.01 289

bolestan RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

17 - 18 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:06.20 634
2. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:22.75 324

15 - 18 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:06.20 634
2. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:08.91 562
3. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:13.67 460
4. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:16.19 416
5. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:17.62 393
6. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:19.33 368
7. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:22.75 324
8. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.78 291
9. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:25.83 291

10. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:26.01 289
bolestan RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Otvoreno

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:06.20 634
2. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:08.91 562
3. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:13.67 460
4. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:16.19 416
5. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:17.62 393
6. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:19.33 368
7. ĆIRKOVIĆ, Martin 08 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:21.05 345
8. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:22.75 324
9. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.78 291

10. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:25.83 291
11. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:26.01 289

bolestan RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


